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HRES 89
Condemning the attack on Iranian dissidents living at Camp Hurriya, and for other purposes.

Congress: 113 (2013–2015, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: International Affairs
Introduced: Feb 28, 2013
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Middle East and North Africa.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Middle East and North Africa.  (Mar 15, 2013) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/house-resolution/89 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Poe, Ted [R-TX-2] 
Party: Republican   •   State: TX   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (101 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Faleomavaega, Eni F. H. [D-AS-At Large] D · AS Feb 28, 2013

Rep. Clay, Wm. Lacy [D-MO-1] D · MO Feb 28, 2013

Rep. Coffman, Mike [R-CO-6] R · CO Feb 28, 2013

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Feb 28, 2013

Rep. Cotton, Tom [R-AR-4] R · AR Feb 28, 2013

Rep. Diaz-Balart, Mario [R-FL-25] R · FL Feb 28, 2013

Rep. Higgins, Brian [D-NY-26] D · NY Feb 28, 2013

Rep. McClintock, Tom [R-CA-4] R · CA Feb 28, 2013

Rep. Rohrabacher, Dana [R-CA-48] R · CA Feb 28, 2013

Rep. Ros-Lehtinen, Ileana [R-FL-27] R · FL Feb 28, 2013

Rep. Scott, David [D-GA-13] D · GA Feb 28, 2013

Rep. Sherman, Brad [D-CA-30] D · CA Feb 28, 2013

Rep. Westmoreland, Lynn A. [R-GA-3] R · GA Feb 28, 2013

Del. Christensen, Donna M. [D-VI-At Large] D · VI Mar 12, 2013

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Mar 12, 2013

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA Mar 12, 2013

Rep. Ruiz, Raul [D-CA-36] D · CA Mar 12, 2013

Rep. Scott, Austin [R-GA-8] R · GA Mar 12, 2013

Rep. Weber, Randy K., Sr. [R-TX-14] R · TX Mar 12, 2013

Rep. Wilson, Joe [R-SC-2] R · SC Mar 12, 2013

Rep. Schock, Aaron [R-IL-18] R · IL Mar 14, 2013

Rep. Bass, Karen [D-CA-37] D · CA Mar 15, 2013

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Mar 15, 2013

Rep. Harris, Andy [R-MD-1] R · MD Mar 15, 2013

Rep. Issa, Darrell E. [R-CA-49] R · CA Mar 15, 2013

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Mar 15, 2013

Rep. Kingston, Jack [R-GA-1] R · GA Mar 15, 2013

Rep. Brady, Kevin [R-TX-8] R · TX Mar 20, 2013

Rep. Cleaver, Emanuel [D-MO-5] D · MO Mar 20, 2013

Rep. Franks, Trent [R-AZ-8] R · AZ Mar 20, 2013

Rep. Gohmert, Louie [R-TX-1] R · TX Mar 20, 2013

Rep. Olson, Pete [R-TX-22] R · TX Mar 20, 2013

Rep. Pearce, Stevan [R-NM-2] R · NM Mar 20, 2013

Rep. Burgess, Michael C. [R-TX-26] R · TX Apr 10, 2013

Rep. Capuano, Michael E. [D-MA-7] D · MA Apr 10, 2013

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Apr 10, 2013

Rep. Cook, Paul [R-CA-8] R · CA Apr 10, 2013

Rep. Gosar, Paul A. [R-AZ-4] R · AZ Apr 10, 2013

Rep. Hall, Ralph M. [R-TX-4] R · TX Apr 10, 2013

Rep. Marchant, Kenny [R-TX-24] R · TX Apr 10, 2013

Rep. Markey, Edward J. [D-MA-5] D · MA Apr 10, 2013
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Neugebauer, Randy [R-TX-19] R · TX Apr 10, 2013

Rep. Price, Tom [R-GA-6] R · GA Apr 10, 2013

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Apr 10, 2013

Rep. Sinema, Kyrsten [D-AZ-9] D · AZ Apr 10, 2013

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Apr 10, 2013

Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-51] D · CA Apr 10, 2013

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Apr 24, 2013

Rep. Carter, John R. [R-TX-31] R · TX Apr 24, 2013

Rep. Garrett, Scott [R-NJ-5] R · NJ Apr 24, 2013

Rep. Gingrey, Phil [R-GA-11] R · GA Apr 24, 2013

Rep. Graves, Sam [R-MO-6] R · MO Apr 24, 2013

Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9] D · TX Apr 24, 2013

Rep. Green, Gene [D-TX-29] D · TX Apr 24, 2013

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Apr 24, 2013

Rep. Radel, Trey [R-FL-19] R · FL Apr 24, 2013

Rep. Stockman, Steve [R-TX-36] R · TX Apr 24, 2013

Rep. Young, Don [R-AK-At Large] R · AK Apr 24, 2013

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL May 3, 2013

Rep. Blackburn, Marsha [R-TN-7] R · TN May 15, 2013

Rep. Brown, Corrine [D-FL-5] D · FL May 15, 2013

Rep. Collins, Doug [R-GA-9] R · GA May 15, 2013

Rep. Cramer, Kevin [R-ND-At Large] R · ND May 15, 2013

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL May 15, 2013

Rep. Davis, Susan A. [D-CA-53] D · CA May 15, 2013

Rep. Enyart, William L. [D-IL-12] D · IL May 15, 2013

Rep. Guthrie, Brett [R-KY-2] R · KY May 15, 2013

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL May 15, 2013

Rep. Jenkins, Lynn [R-KS-2] R · KS May 15, 2013

Rep. Lance, Leonard [R-NJ-7] R · NJ May 15, 2013

Rep. Long, Billy [R-MO-7] R · MO May 15, 2013

Rep. McIntyre, Mike [D-NC-7] D · NC May 15, 2013

Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ May 15, 2013

Rep. Pompeo, Mike [R-KS-4] R · KS May 15, 2013

Rep. Sanchez, Loretta [D-CA-46] D · CA May 15, 2013

Rep. Schneider, Bradley Scott [D-IL-10] D · IL May 15, 2013

Rep. Smith, Christopher H. [R-NJ-4] R · NJ May 15, 2013

Rep. Culberson, John Abney [R-TX-7] R · TX May 22, 2013

Rep. Delaney, John K. [D-MD-6] D · MD May 22, 2013

Rep. Johnson, Sam [R-TX-3] R · TX May 22, 2013

Rep. Luetkemeyer, Blaine [R-MO-3] R · MO May 23, 2013

Rep. Holt, Rush [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Jun 4, 2013

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Jun 4, 2013
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Price, David E. [D-NC-4] D · NC Jun 4, 2013

Rep. Quigley, Mike [D-IL-5] D · IL Jun 4, 2013

Rep. Runyan, Jon [R-NJ-3] R · NJ Jun 4, 2013

Rep. Andrews, Robert E. [D-NJ-1] D · NJ Jun 5, 2013

Rep. Bachmann, Michele [R-MN-6] R · MN Jun 5, 2013

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-18] D · CA Jun 5, 2013

Rep. LoBiondo, Frank A. [R-NJ-2] R · NJ Jun 5, 2013

Rep. Bera, Ami [D-CA-7] D · CA Jun 12, 2013

Rep. Kinzinger, Adam [R-IL-16] R · IL Jun 12, 2013

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-12] D · NY Jun 12, 2013

Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-17] D · CA Jul 8, 2013

Rep. Maffei, Daniel B. [D-NY-24] D · NY Jul 8, 2013

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-6] D · CA Jul 8, 2013

Rep. Peters, Gary C. [D-MI-14] D · MI Jul 8, 2013

Rep. Peterson, Collin C. [D-MN-7] D · MN Jul 8, 2013

Rep. Petri, Thomas E. [R-WI-6] R · WI Jul 8, 2013

Rep. Latham, Tom [R-IA-3] R · IA Jul 18, 2013

Rep. Bachus, Spencer [R-AL-6] R · AL Sep 11, 2013

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Foreign Affairs Committee House Referred to Mar 15, 2013

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Feb 28, 2013) 

Condemns the attack against the residents of Camp Hurriya in Iraq.

Calls on the President to work with Iraq to ensure that the December 25, 2011, Memorandum of Understanding on the

temporary relocation and eventual resettlement of the residents of Camp Ashraf is fully implemented and that

humanitarian protections for such residents are upheld.

Urges the President to work with Iraq and the United Nations High Commissioner for Refugees to return the residents of

Camp Hurriya to Camp Ashraf where they will have more protection from any future terrorist attacks.

Actions Timeline

Mar 15, 2013: Referred to the Subcommittee on Middle East and North Africa.
Feb 28, 2013: Introduced in House
Feb 28, 2013: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
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